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  Suffolk Bicycle Riders Association 
 

 

 Ride Statistics by Ride Leader 11/1/2023 To 10/31/2024 

 

First Name Last Name Ride Leader Credits Rides Led (Finalized)
Tom Pfisterer 135 137 

Lee Kirsch 115 117 

Dennis Jackson 111 115 

Jeff Meyer 106 106 

Bernie Scherer 72 72 

Christine Tanney 65 65 

Mike Fiorella 60 60 

John Shea 59 60 

Jeremy Herr 54 60 

David Terry 52 56 

Joanna Pascucci 47 49 

Howard Ross 47 47 

Gerry Widen 47 48 

Bobby Ploetz 43 44 

Chris Joinnides 39 40 

Mel Evans 35 35 

Linda Resnick 35 35 

Fred McKenna 34 35 

Bill Gravitz 33 33 

Norman Samuels 33 35 

Susan Sears 33 34 

Brian Toole 32 32 

Robert Goykin 31 32 

John Mueller 30 34 

Fredric Itkin 28 29 

Dan Rostrup 27 27 



 Ride Statistics by Ride Leader 11/1/2023 To 10/31/2024 
 

Page | 2 
 

First Name Last Name Ride Leader Credits Rides Led (Finalized)
Ronnie Beth Levy 26 26 

Gary Ristau 26 26 

Bill Mastro 25 25 

Ron Goodstadt 23 26 

Christopher Musso 19 21 

Lisa Valentine 17 21 

Robin Shea 16 19 

Tim Mayr 14 14 

Gary Bass 11 11 

James Drago 11 12 

Donna Leahy 11 13 

Tricia Brandt 10 10 

Peter Golder 10 10 

Daniel Rogers 10 10 

Milt Grumm 9 10 

Marc Reiser 9 9 

David Koyles 8 11 

Bill Wenk 7 8 

Jason Winters 7 7 

Paul Miklean 6 6 

Marianne Morahan 6 6 

Joseph DePalma 5 5 

Gwen Ferry 5 5 

Marie Rose 5 5 

Joseph Weiss 5 5 

Phil Creutzmann 4 4 

Ellen Jaffe 4 4 

Richard Mardosa 3 4 

Ann Mitromaras 3 3 

Anita Risener 2 2 

Henry Krajewski 1 1 

  1721 1776 
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  Suffolk Bicycle Riders Association 
 

 

 Ride Statistics by Sweep 11/1/2023 To 10/31/2024 

 

First Name Last Name Sweep Credits 
Dennis Desmond 192 

Linda Fiorella 113 

Ann Mitromaras 73 

Gerry Klein 42 

Marc Reiser 40 

Robin Shea 34 

Gerry Widen 20 

Tom Pfisterer 18 

Denise DiMarco 16 

Jim Heaney 16 

Bryan Turner 14 

Lynn Heimberger 9 

Chris Ruona 9 

Christine Ploetz 8 

Marie Rose 8 

Lenny Passiglia 7 

Linda Resnick 7 

Barbara Abraham 6 

John Bambach 6 

John DeRicco 6 

Bob Emmerich 6 

Dell Van Vleck 6 

Dennis Grieser 5 

Ellen Jaffe 5 

John Shea 5 

Janet Stone 5 
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First Name Last Name Sweep Credits 
Donald Sundin 5 

Robert Cammarata 4 

Kevin Dusling 4 

Milt Grumm 4 

Mike Olney 4 

Laura Caccavale 3 

Judi Cestaro 3 

Mel Evans 3 

Peter Golder 3 

Jack Pizzillo 3 

Norman Samuels 3 

Allan Barry 2 

Nancy Feldman 2 

Debbie Gross 2 

Dennis Jackson 2 

Henry Krajewski 2 

Marianne Morahan 2 

Fernando Pabon 2 

Ellen Reichel 2 

Anita Risener 2 

Howard Ross 2 

Mark Stonebridge 2 

Jason Winters 2 

Jane Wirth 2 

Larry Alvarez 1 

Michael Beukelaer 1 

Tricia Brandt 1 

Christine Davis 1 

Valerie DeRicco 1 

Fikret Dizdarevic 1 

Edward Downie 1 

Maureen Esposito Center 1 

Victoria Fischer 1 

Melissa Gallagher 1 
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Carolyn Gilbert 1 

Ron Goodstadt 1 

Robert Harrington 1 

Frank Jannette 1 

James Lucas 1 

Richard Mardosa 1 

Monica McDermott 1 

Darlene Merola 1 

Paul Miklean 1 

John Mueller 1 

Philip Munisteri 1 

Christopher Musso 1 

Lars Olander 1 

Judy Onorato 1 

Don Pelchuck 1 

David Phillips 1 

Harry Resnick 1 

Bruce Ribeiro 1 

Gary Ristau 1 

Lisa Romanacce 1 

George Romonoyske 1 

Bernie Scherer 1 

Gerald Schmidt 1 

Susan Sears 1 

Harry Sidden 1 

Marie Sidden 1 

Jackie Thiele 1 

Catie Gegorio Trek Long Island 1 

Michael O. Warner 1 

Lawrence Willig 1 

Greg Wuest 1 

  782 

 


